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Spielstätte:

SV Seubersdorf
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01. 0
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11:18

0 0
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0

0

0

0

TSG Laaber

Pkt.

SV Breitenbrunn

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

SV Lupburg

TSG Laaber

TSV Brunn

SV Breitenbrunn

TSG Laaber SV Breitenbrunn

SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg

SV Lupburg

TSG Laaber

TSV Brunn

ErgebnisSpielplan

SV Lupburg

SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg

0

0

Sp.

10:54

8:30

8:42

8:54

10:06

11:06

5.

6.

SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg

SV Seubersdorf

Nr Beginn

0

SV Seubersdorf

SV Seubersdorf

SV Lupburg

TSV Brunn

0

TSG Laaber

SV Seubersdorf

SV Breitenbrunn

Abschlusstabelle

SG Willenhofen-Eichlberg

28. Hallenturnier (F2-Jugend)

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 2Spielzeit: 10

in der Tangrintelhalle Hemau

Datum:

Pause

Tabellen berechnen

Drucken
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5.

6.

4.

3.

1

1.

4

2.

8:30

2

Teilnehmer

1.

Diff.Abschlusstabelle Sp.

2. SV Lupburg

Spielzeit: x 10 min

SG Willenhofen-Eichlberg

28. Hallenturnier (F2-Jugend)

in der Tangrintelhalle Hemau

Datum: 17.2.2024 Beginn:

SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg

TSG Laaber

Pause:

SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg

5 SV Lupburg9:18

SV BreitenbrunnTSG Laaber9:06

3. SV Breitenbrunn

4. TSV Brunn

5.

3

6. SV Seubersdorf

2

SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg

Pause

8:54

TSV BrunnSV Breitenbrunn8:42

SV Lupburg8:30

Nr Beginn Spielplan Ergebnis

1

SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg TSG Laaber

TSG Laaber

SV Seubersdorf

TSV Brunn SV Seubersdorf

8 9:54 SV Lupburg TSV Brunn

9:427

9 10:06 SV Seubersdorf SV Breitenbrunn

6 9:30

10:54 SV Seubersdorf TSG Laaber

12 10:42 SV Breitenbrunn SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg

10 10:18 TSG Laaber TSV Brunn

11 10:30

14 11:06 SV Lupburg SV Breitenbrunn

13

SV Seubersdorf SV Lupburg

Pkt. Tore

15 11:18 TSV Brunn SG Willenhofen/Eichlberg


